
10U North Arrowhead Fastpitch League Schedule 2025
Posted 5/5/2025

1 Hermantown 10U Blue Luke Olin 218-591-8332 lukeolin3@gmail.com
2 Hermantown 10U Grey Amanda Simpson 952-607-9701 amandaz11987@aol.com
3 Hermantown 10U White Kyle Rizzi 218-428-6718 rizzrx25@gmail.com
4 Hermantown 10U Yellow Tyler Erickson 320-808-6731 ericksont@stlouiscountymn.gov
5 Duluth Daredevils Josh Birchhill 218-409-5387 jbirchhill@gmail.com
6 Duluth Fury Nathan Fox 218-491-4569 nathanfox1@gmail.com
7 Proctor White Tristyn Runia 218-410-1767 tristyn.runia@outlook.com
8 Superior 10U White Rob Heytens 218-348-9842 robheytens27@gmail.com
9 Superior 10U Blue Steve Gustin 907-623-7618 steven.l.gustin@gmail.com

10 Superior 10U Red Steve Glonchak 218-393-4239 steve.glonchak@hotmail.com
11 Northwestern 10U Black Amber Barton 715-817-1885 barton7805@gmail.com
12 Northwestern 10U White Andy Carlson 715-817-8217 acarlson8217@gmail.com

Wednesday 5/21/2025 Wednesday 5/28/2025
1 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood 7 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1
6 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1 2 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #5
7 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #3 3 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood
4 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Middle School #1 6 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #3
11 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #5 8 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East

10 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East 12 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Middle School #1

Wednesday 6/4/2024 Wednesday 6/11/2025
8 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2 1 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East
9 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1 7 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2

3 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #5 3 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #5
4 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2 11 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1
5 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East 6 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Middle School #1
12 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood 9 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood

Wednesday 6/18/2025 Wednesday 6/25/2025
11 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2 6 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1
2 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East 2 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #5
3 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood 9 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2
9 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1 4 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood
8 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2 10 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East

5 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #5 12 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2

Wednesday 7/2/2025 Wednesday 7/9/2025
1 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #5 1 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #5
2 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East 5 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1
12 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1 11 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2
10 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2 4 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East
5 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Middle School #1 8 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood
7 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood 9 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2

Playoffs will be July 14 and July 16


